
ALLtogether european youth football festival
Berlin

7.7. -12.7.2014 

Category Teams Groups Match time
U17 Boys U17 9 2 2x20 min
U15 Boys U15 8 2 2x20 min
U13 Boys U13 30 6 2x20 min
U11 Boys U11 8 2 2x15 min

Girls Girls 3 1 2x20 min

Pitches
Pitch 1 Pitch 2
Pitch 1 - A Pitch 3
Pitch 1 - B Pitch 4

U17 Boys

Group A

FK Fieri (ALB)
I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL)
ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA)
CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA)
Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT)

Group B

CV Viareggio ASD (1) (ITA)
Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR)
RFS Riga (LAT)
FC Spandau (GER)

 

U15 Boys

Group A

FC Viktoria Berlin (GER)
FC Buiena Nujeidat (ISR)
SFC Stern Berlin (GER)
FC Spandau (GER)

Group B

Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR)
Aseri SC Berlin (GER)
CV Viareggio ASD (ITA)
Berliner SC (GER)

 

U13 Boys

Group A

Viktoria Brest (BLR)
BSV Hürtürkel (GER)
PM-Podgorica (MNE)
NK Hypo Limac (CRO)
Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG)

Group B

FS Daugava Riva (LAT)
RRC Boitsfort (BEL)
FC Honka (FIN)
NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO)
FK Dinamo (ALB)

Group C

FC Saburtalo (GEO)
VfB Marburg (GER)
NK Uljanik (CRO)
Gibraltar FA (GIB)
ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA)

Group D

FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU)
FK Sopoti (ALB)
EPS Makedonia (GRE)
FC Santos Tartu (EST)
Glentoran FC (NIR)

Group E

ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA)
The New Saints FC (WAL)
Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN)
FC Viktoria Berlin (GER)
AS Progresul (ROM)

Group F

CSCT Buiucani (MDA)
FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL)
BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER)
FC Suðuroy (FRO)
EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN)

 

U11 Boys

Group A

NK Hypo Limac (CRO)
TSV Rudow (GER)
Football Academy (ARM)
Keila JK (EST)

Group B

Borussia Pankow (GER)
NK Uljanik (CRO)
Olimpia Gvardejsk (RUS)
TuS Winterscheid (GER)

 

Girls

Group A

Ilves (1) (FIN)
SFC Stern Berlin (GER)
Ilves (2) (FIN)
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ALLtogether european youth football festival
Berlin

7.7. -12.7.2014 

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
101  8.07.2014 11:30 U11 B TuS Winterscheid (GER) NK Uljanik (CRO) Pitch 1 - A
102  8.07.2014 11:30 U11 A Football Academy (ARM) Keila JK (EST) Pitch 1 - B
103  8.07.2014 11:30 U13 F FC Suðuroy (FRO) EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) Pitch 2
104  8.07.2014 11:30 U13 B FS Daugava Riva (LAT) RRC Boitsfort (BEL) Pitch 3
105  8.07.2014 11:30 U13 C FC Saburtalo (GEO) VfB Marburg (GER) Pitch 4
106  8.07.2014 12:20 U13 D FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) FK Sopoti (ALB) Pitch 1
107  8.07.2014 12:20 U13 F CSCT Buiucani (MDA) FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) Pitch 2
108  8.07.2014 12:20 U13 B FC Honka (FIN) NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) Pitch 3
109  8.07.2014 12:20 U13 C NK Uljanik (CRO) Gibraltar FA (GIB) Pitch 4
110  8.07.2014 13:10 U13 D EPS Makedonia (GRE) FC Santos Tartu (EST) Pitch 1
111  8.07.2014 13:10 U13 A Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) Viktoria Brest (BLR) Pitch 2
112  8.07.2014 13:10 U13 B FK Dinamo (ALB) FS Daugava Riva (LAT) Pitch 3
113  8.07.2014 13:10 U13 C ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) FC Saburtalo (GEO) Pitch 4
114  8.07.2014 14:00 U13 E AS Progresul (ROM) ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) Pitch 1
115  8.07.2014 14:00 U13 A PM-Podgorica (MNE) NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Pitch 2
116  8.07.2014 14:00 U13 B RRC Boitsfort (BEL) FC Honka (FIN) Pitch 3
117  8.07.2014 14:00 U13 C VfB Marburg (GER) NK Uljanik (CRO) Pitch 4
118  8.07.2014 14:50 Girls A Ilves (2) (FIN) Ilves (1) (FIN) Pitch 2
119  8.07.2014 14:50 U13 E The New Saints FC (WAL) Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) Pitch 1
120  8.07.2014 14:50 U13 B NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) FK Dinamo (ALB) Pitch 3
121  8.07.2014 14:50 U13 C Gibraltar FA (GIB) ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) Pitch 4
122  8.07.2014 15:40 U13 E FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) AS Progresul (ROM) Pitch 1
123  8.07.2014 15:40 U13 A Viktoria Brest (BLR) BSV Hürtürkel (GER) Pitch 2
124  8.07.2014 15:40 U13 F BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) FC Suðuroy (FRO) Pitch 3
125  8.07.2014 15:40 U13 D Glentoran FC (NIR) FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) Pitch 4
126  8.07.2014 16:30 U13 E ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) The New Saints FC (WAL) Pitch 1
127  8.07.2014 16:30 U13 A NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) Pitch 2
128  8.07.2014 16:30 U13 F EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) CSCT Buiucani (MDA) Pitch 3
129  8.07.2014 16:30 U13 D FK Sopoti (ALB) EPS Makedonia (GRE) Pitch 4
130  8.07.2014 17:20 U13 E Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) Pitch 1
131  8.07.2014 17:20 U13 A BSV Hürtürkel (GER) PM-Podgorica (MNE) Pitch 2
132  8.07.2014 17:20 U13 F FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
133  8.07.2014 17:20 U13 D FC Santos Tartu (EST) Glentoran FC (NIR) Pitch 4
134  9.07.2014 09:00 U13 C VfB Marburg (GER) ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) Pitch 1
135  9.07.2014 09:00 U13 A Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) PM-Podgorica (MNE) Pitch 2
136  9.07.2014 09:00 U13 E FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) The New Saints FC (WAL) Pitch 3
137  9.07.2014 09:00 U13 D FK Sopoti (ALB) Glentoran FC (NIR) Pitch 4
138  9.07.2014 09:50 U13 C NK Uljanik (CRO) FC Saburtalo (GEO) Pitch 1
139  9.07.2014 09:50 U13 A Viktoria Brest (BLR) NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Pitch 2
140  9.07.2014 09:50 U13 E Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) Pitch 3
141  9.07.2014 09:50 U13 D FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) FC Santos Tartu (EST) Pitch 4
142  9.07.2014 10:40 U13 C Gibraltar FA (GIB) VfB Marburg (GER) Pitch 1
143  9.07.2014 10:40 U13 A BSV Hürtürkel (GER) Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) Pitch 2
144  9.07.2014 10:40 U13 E The New Saints FC (WAL) AS Progresul (ROM) Pitch 3
145  9.07.2014 10:40 U13 D Glentoran FC (NIR) EPS Makedonia (GRE) Pitch 4
146  9.07.2014 11:30 U13 C ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) NK Uljanik (CRO) Pitch 1
147  9.07.2014 11:30 U13 E ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
148  9.07.2014 11:30 U13 D FC Santos Tartu (EST) FK Sopoti (ALB) Pitch 4
149  9.07.2014 11:30 U17 A ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) Pitch 2
150  9.07.2014 12:20 U13 C FC Saburtalo (GEO) Gibraltar FA (GIB) Pitch 1
151  9.07.2014 12:20 U13 E AS Progresul (ROM) Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) Pitch 3
152  9.07.2014 12:20 U13 D EPS Makedonia (GRE) FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) Pitch 4
153  9.07.2014 12:20 U17 A Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) FK Fieri (ALB) Pitch 2
154  9.07.2014 13:10 U13 A PM-Podgorica (MNE) Viktoria Brest (BLR) Pitch 1
155  9.07.2014 13:10 U13 B FC Honka (FIN) FS Daugava Riva (LAT) Pitch 4
156  9.07.2014 13:10 U17 A I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) Pitch 2
157  9.07.2014 14:00 U13 A NK Hypo Limac (CRO) BSV Hürtürkel (GER) Pitch 1
158  9.07.2014 14:00 U13 B NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) RRC Boitsfort (BEL) Pitch 4
159  9.07.2014 14:00 U17 A CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) Pitch 2
160  9.07.2014 14:50 U13 B FK Dinamo (ALB) FC Honka (FIN) Pitch 4
161  9.07.2014 14:50 U17 A FK Fieri (ALB) I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) Pitch 2
162  9.07.2014 14:50 U17 B Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) RFS Riga (LAT) Pitch 3
163  9.07.2014 15:40 Girls A SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Ilves (2) (FIN) Pitch 3
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No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
164  9.07.2014 15:40 U13 F FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) Pitch 2
165  9.07.2014 15:40 U13 B FS Daugava Riva (LAT) NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) Pitch 4
166  9.07.2014 15:40 U15 B CV Viareggio ASD (ITA) Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Pitch 1
167  9.07.2014 16:30 U13 F CSCT Buiucani (MDA) FC Suðuroy (FRO) Pitch 2
168  9.07.2014 16:30 U13 B RRC Boitsfort (BEL) FK Dinamo (ALB) Pitch 4
169  9.07.2014 16:30 U15 A FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) FC Spandau (GER) Pitch 3
170  9.07.2014 16:30 U17 B RFS Riga (LAT) FC Spandau (GER) Pitch 1
171  9.07.2014 17:20 Girls A Ilves (1) (FIN) SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
172  9.07.2014 17:20 U13 F EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) Pitch 2
173  9.07.2014 17:20 U15 B Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Berliner SC (GER) Pitch 4
174  9.07.2014 17:20 U17 B CV Viareggio ASD (1) (ITA) Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Pitch 1
175  9.07.2014 18:10 U11 A NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Keila JK (EST) Pitch 1 - A
176  9.07.2014 18:10 U11 A TSV Rudow (GER) Football Academy (ARM) Pitch 1 - B
177  9.07.2014 18:10 U13 F FC Suðuroy (FRO) FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) Pitch 2
178  9.07.2014 18:10 U15 A FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) FC Buiena Nujeidat (ISR) Pitch 3
179  9.07.2014 18:10 U15 B Aseri SC Berlin (GER) CV Viareggio ASD (ITA) Pitch 4
180  9.07.2014 18:50 U11 B Borussia Pankow (GER) NK Uljanik (CRO) Pitch 1 - A
181  9.07.2014 18:50 U11 B Olimpia Gvardejsk (RUS) TuS Winterscheid (GER) Pitch 1 - B
182  9.07.2014 19:00 U13 F BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) CSCT Buiucani (MDA) Pitch 2
183  9.07.2014 19:00 U15 A SFC Stern Berlin (GER) FC Spandau (GER) Pitch 3
184 10.07.2014 09:50 U11 A Football Academy (ARM) NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Pitch 1
185 10.07.2014 09:50 U15 A SFC Stern Berlin (GER) FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
186 10.07.2014 09:50 U15 B Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Aseri SC Berlin (GER) Pitch 4
187 10.07.2014 09:50 U17 B RFS Riga (LAT) CV Viareggio ASD (1) (ITA) Pitch 2
188 10.07.2014 10:40 U11 A Keila JK (EST) TSV Rudow (GER) Pitch 1
189 10.07.2014 10:40 U15 A FC Spandau (GER) FC Buiena Nujeidat (ISR) Pitch 3
190 10.07.2014 10:40 U15 B CV Viareggio ASD (ITA) Berliner SC (GER) Pitch 4
191 10.07.2014 10:40 U17 B FC Spandau (GER) Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Pitch 2
192 10.07.2014 11:30 Girls A Ilves (1) (FIN) Ilves (2) (FIN) Pitch 3
193 10.07.2014 12:20 U11 A NK Hypo Limac (CRO) TSV Rudow (GER) Pitch 1
194 10.07.2014 12:20 U15 A FC Buiena Nujeidat (ISR) SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
195 10.07.2014 12:20 U15 B Berliner SC (GER) Aseri SC Berlin (GER) Pitch 4
196 10.07.2014 12:20 U17 B CV Viareggio ASD (1) (ITA) FC Spandau (GER) Pitch 2
197 10.07.2014 14:00 U17 A CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) Pitch 4
198 10.07.2014 14:10 U11 B Olimpia Gvardejsk (RUS) Borussia Pankow (GER) Pitch 1
199 10.07.2014 14:50 Girls A SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Ilves (1) (FIN) Pitch 3
200 10.07.2014 14:50 U13 P21 3rd Best fourth 4th Best fourth Pitch 1
201 10.07.2014 14:50 U13 P29 5th Best fifth 6th Best fifth Pitch 2
202 10.07.2014 14:50 U17 A ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) FK Fieri (ALB) Pitch 4
203 10.07.2014 15:40 U11 B Borussia Pankow (GER) TuS Winterscheid (GER) Pitch 1
204 10.07.2014 15:40 U13 P27 3rd Best fifth 4th Best fifth Pitch 2
205 10.07.2014 15:40 U13 P17 5th Best third 6th Best third Pitch 3
206 10.07.2014 15:40 U17 A I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) Pitch 4
207 10.07.2014 16:30 Girls A Ilves (2) (FIN) SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
208 10.07.2014 16:30 U11 B NK Uljanik (CRO) Olimpia Gvardejsk (RUS) Pitch 1
209 10.07.2014 16:30 U13 P25 Best fifth 2nd Best fifth Pitch 2
210 10.07.2014 16:30 U17 A FK Fieri (ALB) CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) Pitch 4
211 10.07.2014 17:20 U13 ROTL16 1st group C 3rd Best third Pitch 1
212 10.07.2014 17:20 U13 P23 5th Best fourth 6th Best fourth Pitch 2
213 10.07.2014 17:20 U13 P19 Best fourth 2nd Best fourth Pitch 3
214 10.07.2014 17:20 U17 A Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) Pitch 4
215 10.07.2014 18:10 U13 ROTL16 1st group A 2nd group F Pitch 1
216 10.07.2014 18:10 U13 ROTL16 2nd group D 2nd group E Pitch 2
217 10.07.2014 18:10 U13 ROTL16 1st group D 2nd group C Pitch 3
218 10.07.2014 18:10 U13 ROTL16 1st group E 2nd Best third Pitch 4
219 10.07.2014 19:00 U13 ROTL16 1st group F 4th Best third Pitch 2
220 10.07.2014 19:00 U13 ROTL16 1st group B Best third Pitch 3
221 10.07.2014 19:00 U13 ROTL16 2nd group A 2nd group B Pitch 4
222 11.07.2014 09:00 U11 SF 1st group A 2nd group B Pitch 1 - A
223 11.07.2014 09:00 U11 SF 1st group B 2nd group A Pitch 1 - B
224 11.07.2014 09:00 U13 QF Winner 215 Winner 220 Pitch 4
225 11.07.2014 09:00 U15 SF 1st group A 2nd group B Pitch 2
226 11.07.2014 09:00 U17 SF 1st group A 2nd group B Pitch 3
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No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
227 11.07.2014 09:40 U11 P3 Loser 222 Loser 223 Pitch 1
228 11.07.2014 10:00 U11 P5 3rd group A 3rd group B Pitch 1 - A
229 11.07.2014 10:00 U11 P7 4th group A 4th group B Pitch 1 - B
230 11.07.2014 10:00 U13 QF Winner 211 Winner 216 Pitch 4
231 11.07.2014 10:00 U15 SF 1st group B 2nd group A Pitch 2
232 11.07.2014 10:00 U17 SF 1st group B 2nd group A Pitch 3
233 11.07.2014 10:50 U15 P3 Loser 225 Loser 231 Pitch 2
234 11.07.2014 10:50 U17 P3 Loser 226 Loser 232 Pitch 3
235 11.07.2014 11:00 U13 QF Winner 217 Winner 218 Pitch 4
236 11.07.2014 12:00 U13 QF Winner 219 Winner 221 Pitch 4
237 11.07.2014 13:00 U13 SF Winner 224 Winner 230 Pitch 4
238 11.07.2014 14:00 U13 SF Winner 235 Winner 236 Pitch 4
239 11.07.2014 14:00 U15 P5 3rd group A 3rd group B Pitch 1
240 11.07.2014 14:00 U17 P7 4th group A 4th group B Pitch 2
241 11.07.2014 14:00 U17 P5 3rd group A 3rd group B Pitch 3
242 11.07.2014 14:50 U13 P3 Loser 237 Loser 238 Pitch 4
243 11.07.2014 15:00 U15 P7 4th group A 4th group B Pitch 1
244 11.07.2014 16:00 Girls F 1st group A 2nd group A Pitch 2
245 11.07.2014 17:00 U11 F Winner 222 Winner 223 Pitch 2
246 11.07.2014 18:00 U15 F Winner 225 Winner 231 Pitch 2
247 11.07.2014 19:00 U17 F Winner 226 Winner 232 Pitch 2
248 11.07.2014 20:00 U13 F Winner 237 Winner 238 Pitch 2
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U17 Boys Group A
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1 Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
4 I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
5 FK Fieri (ALB) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
149  9.07.2014 11:30 U17 A ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) Pitch 2
153  9.07.2014 12:20 U17 A Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) FK Fieri (ALB) Pitch 2
156  9.07.2014 13:10 U17 A I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) Pitch 2
159  9.07.2014 14:00 U17 A CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) Pitch 2
161  9.07.2014 14:50 U17 A FK Fieri (ALB) I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) Pitch 2
197 10.07.2014 14:00 U17 A CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) Pitch 4
202 10.07.2014 14:50 U17 A ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) FK Fieri (ALB) Pitch 4
206 10.07.2014 15:40 U17 A I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) Pitch 4
210 10.07.2014 16:30 U17 A FK Fieri (ALB) CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) Pitch 4
214 10.07.2014 17:20 U17 A Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) Pitch 4

U17 Boys Group B
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1 FC Spandau (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 RFS Riga (LAT) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
4 CV Viareggio ASD (1) (ITA) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
162  9.07.2014 14:50 U17 B Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) RFS Riga (LAT) Pitch 3
170  9.07.2014 16:30 U17 B RFS Riga (LAT) FC Spandau (GER) Pitch 1
174  9.07.2014 17:20 U17 B CV Viareggio ASD (1) (ITA) Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Pitch 1
187 10.07.2014 09:50 U17 B RFS Riga (LAT) CV Viareggio ASD (1) (ITA) Pitch 2
191 10.07.2014 10:40 U17 B FC Spandau (GER) Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Pitch 2
196 10.07.2014 12:20 U17 B CV Viareggio ASD (1) (ITA) FC Spandau (GER) Pitch 2

U17 Boys Final Round

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
226 11.07.2014 09:00 U17 SF 1st group A 2nd group B Pitch 3
232 11.07.2014 10:00 U17 SF 1st group B 2nd group A Pitch 3
234 11.07.2014 10:50 U17 P3 Loser 226 Loser 232 Pitch 3
247 11.07.2014 19:00 U17 F Winner 226 Winner 232 Pitch 2
240 11.07.2014 14:00 U17 P7 4th group A 4th group B Pitch 2
241 11.07.2014 14:00 U17 P5 3rd group A 3rd group B Pitch 3
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ALLtogether european youth football festival
Berlin

7.7. -12.7.2014 

U15 Boys Group A
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1 FC Spandau (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 SFC Stern Berlin (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 FC Buiena Nujeidat (ISR) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
4 FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
169  9.07.2014 16:30 U15 A FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) FC Spandau (GER) Pitch 3
178  9.07.2014 18:10 U15 A FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) FC Buiena Nujeidat (ISR) Pitch 3
183  9.07.2014 19:00 U15 A SFC Stern Berlin (GER) FC Spandau (GER) Pitch 3
185 10.07.2014 09:50 U15 A SFC Stern Berlin (GER) FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
189 10.07.2014 10:40 U15 A FC Spandau (GER) FC Buiena Nujeidat (ISR) Pitch 3
194 10.07.2014 12:20 U15 A FC Buiena Nujeidat (ISR) SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Pitch 3

U15 Boys Group B
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1 Berliner SC (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 CV Viareggio ASD (ITA) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 Aseri SC Berlin (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
4 Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
166  9.07.2014 15:40 U15 B CV Viareggio ASD (ITA) Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Pitch 1
173  9.07.2014 17:20 U15 B Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Berliner SC (GER) Pitch 4
179  9.07.2014 18:10 U15 B Aseri SC Berlin (GER) CV Viareggio ASD (ITA) Pitch 4
186 10.07.2014 09:50 U15 B Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Aseri SC Berlin (GER) Pitch 4
190 10.07.2014 10:40 U15 B CV Viareggio ASD (ITA) Berliner SC (GER) Pitch 4
195 10.07.2014 12:20 U15 B Berliner SC (GER) Aseri SC Berlin (GER) Pitch 4

U15 Boys Final Round

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
225 11.07.2014 09:00 U15 SF 1st group A 2nd group B Pitch 2
231 11.07.2014 10:00 U15 SF 1st group B 2nd group A Pitch 2
233 11.07.2014 10:50 U15 P3 Loser 225 Loser 231 Pitch 2
246 11.07.2014 18:00 U15 F Winner 225 Winner 231 Pitch 2
239 11.07.2014 14:00 U15 P5 3rd group A 3rd group B Pitch 1
243 11.07.2014 15:00 U15 P7 4th group A 4th group B Pitch 1
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7.7. -12.7.2014 

U13 Boys Group A
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1 Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 NK Hypo Limac (CRO) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 PM-Podgorica (MNE) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
4 BSV Hürtürkel (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
5 Viktoria Brest (BLR) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
111  8.07.2014 13:10 U13 A Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) Viktoria Brest (BLR) Pitch 2
115  8.07.2014 14:00 U13 A PM-Podgorica (MNE) NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Pitch 2
123  8.07.2014 15:40 U13 A Viktoria Brest (BLR) BSV Hürtürkel (GER) Pitch 2
127  8.07.2014 16:30 U13 A NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) Pitch 2
131  8.07.2014 17:20 U13 A BSV Hürtürkel (GER) PM-Podgorica (MNE) Pitch 2
135  9.07.2014 09:00 U13 A Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) PM-Podgorica (MNE) Pitch 2
139  9.07.2014 09:50 U13 A Viktoria Brest (BLR) NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Pitch 2
143  9.07.2014 10:40 U13 A BSV Hürtürkel (GER) Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) Pitch 2
154  9.07.2014 13:10 U13 A PM-Podgorica (MNE) Viktoria Brest (BLR) Pitch 1
157  9.07.2014 14:00 U13 A NK Hypo Limac (CRO) BSV Hürtürkel (GER) Pitch 1

U13 Boys Group B
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1 FK Dinamo (ALB) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 FC Honka (FIN) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
4 RRC Boitsfort (BEL) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
5 FS Daugava Riva (LAT) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
104  8.07.2014 11:30 U13 B FS Daugava Riva (LAT) RRC Boitsfort (BEL) Pitch 3
108  8.07.2014 12:20 U13 B FC Honka (FIN) NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) Pitch 3
112  8.07.2014 13:10 U13 B FK Dinamo (ALB) FS Daugava Riva (LAT) Pitch 3
116  8.07.2014 14:00 U13 B RRC Boitsfort (BEL) FC Honka (FIN) Pitch 3
120  8.07.2014 14:50 U13 B NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) FK Dinamo (ALB) Pitch 3
155  9.07.2014 13:10 U13 B FC Honka (FIN) FS Daugava Riva (LAT) Pitch 4
158  9.07.2014 14:00 U13 B NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) RRC Boitsfort (BEL) Pitch 4
160  9.07.2014 14:50 U13 B FK Dinamo (ALB) FC Honka (FIN) Pitch 4
165  9.07.2014 15:40 U13 B FS Daugava Riva (LAT) NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) Pitch 4
168  9.07.2014 16:30 U13 B RRC Boitsfort (BEL) FK Dinamo (ALB) Pitch 4

U13 Boys Group C
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 Gibraltar FA (GIB) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 NK Uljanik (CRO) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
4 VfB Marburg (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
5 FC Saburtalo (GEO) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
105  8.07.2014 11:30 U13 C FC Saburtalo (GEO) VfB Marburg (GER) Pitch 4
109  8.07.2014 12:20 U13 C NK Uljanik (CRO) Gibraltar FA (GIB) Pitch 4
113  8.07.2014 13:10 U13 C ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) FC Saburtalo (GEO) Pitch 4
117  8.07.2014 14:00 U13 C VfB Marburg (GER) NK Uljanik (CRO) Pitch 4
121  8.07.2014 14:50 U13 C Gibraltar FA (GIB) ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) Pitch 4
134  9.07.2014 09:00 U13 C VfB Marburg (GER) ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) Pitch 1
138  9.07.2014 09:50 U13 C NK Uljanik (CRO) FC Saburtalo (GEO) Pitch 1
142  9.07.2014 10:40 U13 C Gibraltar FA (GIB) VfB Marburg (GER) Pitch 1
146  9.07.2014 11:30 U13 C ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) NK Uljanik (CRO) Pitch 1
150  9.07.2014 12:20 U13 C FC Saburtalo (GEO) Gibraltar FA (GIB) Pitch 1
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U13 Boys Group D
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1 Glentoran FC (NIR) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 FC Santos Tartu (EST) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 EPS Makedonia (GRE) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
4 FK Sopoti (ALB) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
5 FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
106  8.07.2014 12:20 U13 D FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) FK Sopoti (ALB) Pitch 1
110  8.07.2014 13:10 U13 D EPS Makedonia (GRE) FC Santos Tartu (EST) Pitch 1
125  8.07.2014 15:40 U13 D Glentoran FC (NIR) FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) Pitch 4
129  8.07.2014 16:30 U13 D FK Sopoti (ALB) EPS Makedonia (GRE) Pitch 4
133  8.07.2014 17:20 U13 D FC Santos Tartu (EST) Glentoran FC (NIR) Pitch 4
137  9.07.2014 09:00 U13 D FK Sopoti (ALB) Glentoran FC (NIR) Pitch 4
141  9.07.2014 09:50 U13 D FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) FC Santos Tartu (EST) Pitch 4
145  9.07.2014 10:40 U13 D Glentoran FC (NIR) EPS Makedonia (GRE) Pitch 4
148  9.07.2014 11:30 U13 D FC Santos Tartu (EST) FK Sopoti (ALB) Pitch 4
152  9.07.2014 12:20 U13 D EPS Makedonia (GRE) FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) Pitch 4

U13 Boys Group E
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1 AS Progresul (ROM) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
4 The New Saints FC (WAL) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
5ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
114  8.07.2014 14:00 U13 E AS Progresul (ROM) ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) Pitch 1
119  8.07.2014 14:50 U13 E The New Saints FC (WAL) Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) Pitch 1
122  8.07.2014 15:40 U13 E FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) AS Progresul (ROM) Pitch 1
126  8.07.2014 16:30 U13 E ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) The New Saints FC (WAL) Pitch 1
130  8.07.2014 17:20 U13 E Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) Pitch 1
136  9.07.2014 09:00 U13 E FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) The New Saints FC (WAL) Pitch 3
140  9.07.2014 09:50 U13 E Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) Pitch 3
144  9.07.2014 10:40 U13 E The New Saints FC (WAL) AS Progresul (ROM) Pitch 3
147  9.07.2014 11:30 U13 E ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
151  9.07.2014 12:20 U13 E AS Progresul (ROM) Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) Pitch 3

U13 Boys Group F
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1 EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 FC Suðuroy (FRO) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
4 FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
5 CSCT Buiucani (MDA) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
103  8.07.2014 11:30 U13 F FC Suðuroy (FRO) EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) Pitch 2
107  8.07.2014 12:20 U13 F CSCT Buiucani (MDA) FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) Pitch 2
124  8.07.2014 15:40 U13 F BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) FC Suðuroy (FRO) Pitch 3
128  8.07.2014 16:30 U13 F EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) CSCT Buiucani (MDA) Pitch 3
132  8.07.2014 17:20 U13 F FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
164  9.07.2014 15:40 U13 F FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) Pitch 2
167  9.07.2014 16:30 U13 F CSCT Buiucani (MDA) FC Suðuroy (FRO) Pitch 2
172  9.07.2014 17:20 U13 F EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) Pitch 2
177  9.07.2014 18:10 U13 F FC Suðuroy (FRO) FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) Pitch 2
182  9.07.2014 19:00 U13 F BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) CSCT Buiucani (MDA) Pitch 2
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U13 Boys Final Round

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
211 10.07.2014 17:20 U13 ROTL16 1st group C 3rd Best third Pitch 1
215 10.07.2014 18:10 U13 ROTL16 1st group A 2nd group F Pitch 1
216 10.07.2014 18:10 U13 ROTL16 2nd group D 2nd group E Pitch 2
217 10.07.2014 18:10 U13 ROTL16 1st group D 2nd group C Pitch 3
218 10.07.2014 18:10 U13 ROTL16 1st group E 2nd Best third Pitch 4
219 10.07.2014 19:00 U13 ROTL16 1st group F 4th Best third Pitch 2
220 10.07.2014 19:00 U13 ROTL16 1st group B Best third Pitch 3
221 10.07.2014 19:00 U13 ROTL16 2nd group A 2nd group B Pitch 4
224 11.07.2014 09:00 U13 QF Winner 215 Winner 220 Pitch 4
230 11.07.2014 10:00 U13 QF Winner 211 Winner 216 Pitch 4
235 11.07.2014 11:00 U13 QF Winner 217 Winner 218 Pitch 4
236 11.07.2014 12:00 U13 QF Winner 219 Winner 221 Pitch 4
237 11.07.2014 13:00 U13 SF Winner 224 Winner 230 Pitch 4
238 11.07.2014 14:00 U13 SF Winner 235 Winner 236 Pitch 4
242 11.07.2014 14:50 U13 P3 Loser 237 Loser 238 Pitch 4
248 11.07.2014 20:00 U13 F Winner 237 Winner 238 Pitch 2

U13 Boys Final Round

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
200 10.07.2014 14:50 U13 P21 3rd Best fourth 4th Best fourth Pitch 1
201 10.07.2014 14:50 U13 P29 5th Best fifth 6th Best fifth Pitch 2
204 10.07.2014 15:40 U13 P27 3rd Best fifth 4th Best fifth Pitch 2
205 10.07.2014 15:40 U13 P17 5th Best third 6th Best third Pitch 3
209 10.07.2014 16:30 U13 P25 Best fifth 2nd Best fifth Pitch 2
212 10.07.2014 17:20 U13 P23 5th Best fourth 6th Best fourth Pitch 2
213 10.07.2014 17:20 U13 P19 Best fourth 2nd Best fourth Pitch 3
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U11 Boys Group A
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1 Keila JK (EST) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 Football Academy (ARM) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 TSV Rudow (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
4 NK Hypo Limac (CRO) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
102  8.07.2014 11:30 U11 A Football Academy (ARM) Keila JK (EST) Pitch 1 - B
175  9.07.2014 18:10 U11 A NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Keila JK (EST) Pitch 1 - A
176  9.07.2014 18:10 U11 A TSV Rudow (GER) Football Academy (ARM) Pitch 1 - B
184 10.07.2014 09:50 U11 A Football Academy (ARM) NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Pitch 1
188 10.07.2014 10:40 U11 A Keila JK (EST) TSV Rudow (GER) Pitch 1
193 10.07.2014 12:20 U11 A NK Hypo Limac (CRO) TSV Rudow (GER) Pitch 1

U11 Boys Group B
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1 TuS Winterscheid (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 Olimpia Gvardejsk (RUS) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 NK Uljanik (CRO) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
4 Borussia Pankow (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
101  8.07.2014 11:30 U11 B TuS Winterscheid (GER) NK Uljanik (CRO) Pitch 1 - A
180  9.07.2014 18:50 U11 B Borussia Pankow (GER) NK Uljanik (CRO) Pitch 1 - A
181  9.07.2014 18:50 U11 B Olimpia Gvardejsk (RUS) TuS Winterscheid (GER) Pitch 1 - B
198 10.07.2014 14:10 U11 B Olimpia Gvardejsk (RUS) Borussia Pankow (GER) Pitch 1
203 10.07.2014 15:40 U11 B Borussia Pankow (GER) TuS Winterscheid (GER) Pitch 1
208 10.07.2014 16:30 U11 B NK Uljanik (CRO) Olimpia Gvardejsk (RUS) Pitch 1

U11 Boys Final Round

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
222 11.07.2014 09:00 U11 SF 1st group A 2nd group B Pitch 1 - A
223 11.07.2014 09:00 U11 SF 1st group B 2nd group A Pitch 1 - B
227 11.07.2014 09:40 U11 P3 Loser 222 Loser 223 Pitch 1
245 11.07.2014 17:00 U11 F Winner 222 Winner 223 Pitch 2
228 11.07.2014 10:00 U11 P5 3rd group A 3rd group B Pitch 1 - A
229 11.07.2014 10:00 U11 P7 4th group A 4th group B Pitch 1 - B
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Girls Group A
Place Team Games + +/- - Goals Dif. Pts

1 Ilves (2) (FIN) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
2 SFC Stern Berlin (GER) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0
3 Ilves (1) (FIN) 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
118  8.07.2014 14:50 Girls A Ilves (2) (FIN) Ilves (1) (FIN) Pitch 2
163  9.07.2014 15:40 Girls A SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Ilves (2) (FIN) Pitch 3
171  9.07.2014 17:20 Girls A Ilves (1) (FIN) SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
192 10.07.2014 11:30 Girls A Ilves (1) (FIN) Ilves (2) (FIN) Pitch 3
199 10.07.2014 14:50 Girls A SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Ilves (1) (FIN) Pitch 3
207 10.07.2014 16:30 Girls A Ilves (2) (FIN) SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Pitch 3

Girls Final

No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
244 11.07.2014 16:00 Girls F 1st group A 2nd group A Pitch 2
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Pitch 1
No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
106  8.07.2014 12:20 U13 D FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) FK Sopoti (ALB) Pitch 1
110  8.07.2014 13:10 U13 D EPS Makedonia (GRE) FC Santos Tartu (EST) Pitch 1
114  8.07.2014 14:00 U13 E AS Progresul (ROM) ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) Pitch 1
119  8.07.2014 14:50 U13 E The New Saints FC (WAL) Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) Pitch 1
122  8.07.2014 15:40 U13 E FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) AS Progresul (ROM) Pitch 1
126  8.07.2014 16:30 U13 E ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) The New Saints FC (WAL) Pitch 1
130  8.07.2014 17:20 U13 E Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) Pitch 1
134  9.07.2014 09:00 U13 C VfB Marburg (GER) ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) Pitch 1
138  9.07.2014 09:50 U13 C NK Uljanik (CRO) FC Saburtalo (GEO) Pitch 1
142  9.07.2014 10:40 U13 C Gibraltar FA (GIB) VfB Marburg (GER) Pitch 1
146  9.07.2014 11:30 U13 C ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) NK Uljanik (CRO) Pitch 1
150  9.07.2014 12:20 U13 C FC Saburtalo (GEO) Gibraltar FA (GIB) Pitch 1
154  9.07.2014 13:10 U13 A PM-Podgorica (MNE) Viktoria Brest (BLR) Pitch 1
157  9.07.2014 14:00 U13 A NK Hypo Limac (CRO) BSV Hürtürkel (GER) Pitch 1
166  9.07.2014 15:40 U15 B CV Viareggio ASD (ITA) Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Pitch 1
170  9.07.2014 16:30 U17 B RFS Riga (LAT) FC Spandau (GER) Pitch 1
174  9.07.2014 17:20 U17 B CV Viareggio ASD (1) (ITA) Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Pitch 1
184 10.07.2014 09:50 U11 A Football Academy (ARM) NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Pitch 1
188 10.07.2014 10:40 U11 A Keila JK (EST) TSV Rudow (GER) Pitch 1
193 10.07.2014 12:20 U11 A NK Hypo Limac (CRO) TSV Rudow (GER) Pitch 1
198 10.07.2014 14:10 U11 B Olimpia Gvardejsk (RUS) Borussia Pankow (GER) Pitch 1
200 10.07.2014 14:50 U13 P21 3rd Best fourth 4th Best fourth Pitch 1
203 10.07.2014 15:40 U11 B Borussia Pankow (GER) TuS Winterscheid (GER) Pitch 1
208 10.07.2014 16:30 U11 B NK Uljanik (CRO) Olimpia Gvardejsk (RUS) Pitch 1
211 10.07.2014 17:20 U13 ROTL16 1st group C 3rd Best third Pitch 1
215 10.07.2014 18:10 U13 ROTL16 1st group A 2nd group F Pitch 1
227 11.07.2014 09:40 U11 P3 Loser 222 Loser 223 Pitch 1
239 11.07.2014 14:00 U15 P5 3rd group A 3rd group B Pitch 1
243 11.07.2014 15:00 U15 P7 4th group A 4th group B Pitch 1
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Pitch 1 - A
No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
101  8.07.2014 11:30 U11 B TuS Winterscheid (GER) NK Uljanik (CRO) Pitch 1 - A
175  9.07.2014 18:10 U11 A NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Keila JK (EST) Pitch 1 - A
180  9.07.2014 18:50 U11 B Borussia Pankow (GER) NK Uljanik (CRO) Pitch 1 - A
222 11.07.2014 09:00 U11 SF 1st group A 2nd group B Pitch 1 - A
228 11.07.2014 10:00 U11 P5 3rd group A 3rd group B Pitch 1 - A
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Pitch 1 - B
No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
102  8.07.2014 11:30 U11 A Football Academy (ARM) Keila JK (EST) Pitch 1 - B
176  9.07.2014 18:10 U11 A TSV Rudow (GER) Football Academy (ARM) Pitch 1 - B
181  9.07.2014 18:50 U11 B Olimpia Gvardejsk (RUS) TuS Winterscheid (GER) Pitch 1 - B
223 11.07.2014 09:00 U11 SF 1st group B 2nd group A Pitch 1 - B
229 11.07.2014 10:00 U11 P7 4th group A 4th group B Pitch 1 - B
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Pitch 2
No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
103  8.07.2014 11:30 U13 F FC Suðuroy (FRO) EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) Pitch 2
107  8.07.2014 12:20 U13 F CSCT Buiucani (MDA) FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) Pitch 2
111  8.07.2014 13:10 U13 A Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) Viktoria Brest (BLR) Pitch 2
115  8.07.2014 14:00 U13 A PM-Podgorica (MNE) NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Pitch 2
118  8.07.2014 14:50 Girls A Ilves (2) (FIN) Ilves (1) (FIN) Pitch 2
123  8.07.2014 15:40 U13 A Viktoria Brest (BLR) BSV Hürtürkel (GER) Pitch 2
127  8.07.2014 16:30 U13 A NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) Pitch 2
131  8.07.2014 17:20 U13 A BSV Hürtürkel (GER) PM-Podgorica (MNE) Pitch 2
135  9.07.2014 09:00 U13 A Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) PM-Podgorica (MNE) Pitch 2
139  9.07.2014 09:50 U13 A Viktoria Brest (BLR) NK Hypo Limac (CRO) Pitch 2
143  9.07.2014 10:40 U13 A BSV Hürtürkel (GER) Lambeth Tigers FC (ENG) Pitch 2
149  9.07.2014 11:30 U17 A ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) Pitch 2
153  9.07.2014 12:20 U17 A Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) FK Fieri (ALB) Pitch 2
156  9.07.2014 13:10 U17 A I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) Pitch 2
159  9.07.2014 14:00 U17 A CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) Pitch 2
161  9.07.2014 14:50 U17 A FK Fieri (ALB) I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) Pitch 2
164  9.07.2014 15:40 U13 F FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) Pitch 2
167  9.07.2014 16:30 U13 F CSCT Buiucani (MDA) FC Suðuroy (FRO) Pitch 2
172  9.07.2014 17:20 U13 F EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) Pitch 2
177  9.07.2014 18:10 U13 F FC Suðuroy (FRO) FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) Pitch 2
182  9.07.2014 19:00 U13 F BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) CSCT Buiucani (MDA) Pitch 2
187 10.07.2014 09:50 U17 B RFS Riga (LAT) CV Viareggio ASD (1) (ITA) Pitch 2
191 10.07.2014 10:40 U17 B FC Spandau (GER) Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Pitch 2
196 10.07.2014 12:20 U17 B CV Viareggio ASD (1) (ITA) FC Spandau (GER) Pitch 2
201 10.07.2014 14:50 U13 P29 5th Best fifth 6th Best fifth Pitch 2
204 10.07.2014 15:40 U13 P27 3rd Best fifth 4th Best fifth Pitch 2
209 10.07.2014 16:30 U13 P25 Best fifth 2nd Best fifth Pitch 2
212 10.07.2014 17:20 U13 P23 5th Best fourth 6th Best fourth Pitch 2
216 10.07.2014 18:10 U13 ROTL16 2nd group D 2nd group E Pitch 2
219 10.07.2014 19:00 U13 ROTL16 1st group F 4th Best third Pitch 2
225 11.07.2014 09:00 U15 SF 1st group A 2nd group B Pitch 2
231 11.07.2014 10:00 U15 SF 1st group B 2nd group A Pitch 2
233 11.07.2014 10:50 U15 P3 Loser 225 Loser 231 Pitch 2
240 11.07.2014 14:00 U17 P7 4th group A 4th group B Pitch 2
244 11.07.2014 16:00 Girls F 1st group A 2nd group A Pitch 2
245 11.07.2014 17:00 U11 F Winner 222 Winner 223 Pitch 2
246 11.07.2014 18:00 U15 F Winner 225 Winner 231 Pitch 2
247 11.07.2014 19:00 U17 F Winner 226 Winner 232 Pitch 2
248 11.07.2014 20:00 U13 F Winner 237 Winner 238 Pitch 2
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Pitch 3
No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
104  8.07.2014 11:30 U13 B FS Daugava Riva (LAT) RRC Boitsfort (BEL) Pitch 3
108  8.07.2014 12:20 U13 B FC Honka (FIN) NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) Pitch 3
112  8.07.2014 13:10 U13 B FK Dinamo (ALB) FS Daugava Riva (LAT) Pitch 3
116  8.07.2014 14:00 U13 B RRC Boitsfort (BEL) FC Honka (FIN) Pitch 3
120  8.07.2014 14:50 U13 B NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) FK Dinamo (ALB) Pitch 3
124  8.07.2014 15:40 U13 F BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) FC Suðuroy (FRO) Pitch 3
128  8.07.2014 16:30 U13 F EsPa/HooGee Yj (FIN) CSCT Buiucani (MDA) Pitch 3
132  8.07.2014 17:20 U13 F FC Etar Veliko Tarnovo (BUL) BFC Dynamo Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
136  9.07.2014 09:00 U13 E FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) The New Saints FC (WAL) Pitch 3
140  9.07.2014 09:50 U13 E Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) Pitch 3
144  9.07.2014 10:40 U13 E The New Saints FC (WAL) AS Progresul (ROM) Pitch 3
147  9.07.2014 11:30 U13 E ASD LP Monteurpinu (1) (ITA) FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
151  9.07.2014 12:20 U13 E AS Progresul (ROM) Bozsik Körzeti Valog. (HUN) Pitch 3
162  9.07.2014 14:50 U17 B Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) RFS Riga (LAT) Pitch 3
163  9.07.2014 15:40 Girls A SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Ilves (2) (FIN) Pitch 3
169  9.07.2014 16:30 U15 A FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) FC Spandau (GER) Pitch 3
171  9.07.2014 17:20 Girls A Ilves (1) (FIN) SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
178  9.07.2014 18:10 U15 A FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) FC Buiena Nujeidat (ISR) Pitch 3
183  9.07.2014 19:00 U15 A SFC Stern Berlin (GER) FC Spandau (GER) Pitch 3
185 10.07.2014 09:50 U15 A SFC Stern Berlin (GER) FC Viktoria Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
189 10.07.2014 10:40 U15 A FC Spandau (GER) FC Buiena Nujeidat (ISR) Pitch 3
192 10.07.2014 11:30 Girls A Ilves (1) (FIN) Ilves (2) (FIN) Pitch 3
194 10.07.2014 12:20 U15 A FC Buiena Nujeidat (ISR) SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
199 10.07.2014 14:50 Girls A SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Ilves (1) (FIN) Pitch 3
205 10.07.2014 15:40 U13 P17 5th Best third 6th Best third Pitch 3
207 10.07.2014 16:30 Girls A Ilves (2) (FIN) SFC Stern Berlin (GER) Pitch 3
213 10.07.2014 17:20 U13 P19 Best fourth 2nd Best fourth Pitch 3
217 10.07.2014 18:10 U13 ROTL16 1st group D 2nd group C Pitch 3
220 10.07.2014 19:00 U13 ROTL16 1st group B Best third Pitch 3
226 11.07.2014 09:00 U17 SF 1st group A 2nd group B Pitch 3
232 11.07.2014 10:00 U17 SF 1st group B 2nd group A Pitch 3
234 11.07.2014 10:50 U17 P3 Loser 226 Loser 232 Pitch 3
241 11.07.2014 14:00 U17 P5 3rd group A 3rd group B Pitch 3
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Pitch 4
No Date Time Category Group Team A Team B Pitch Result
105  8.07.2014 11:30 U13 C FC Saburtalo (GEO) VfB Marburg (GER) Pitch 4
109  8.07.2014 12:20 U13 C NK Uljanik (CRO) Gibraltar FA (GIB) Pitch 4
113  8.07.2014 13:10 U13 C ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) FC Saburtalo (GEO) Pitch 4
117  8.07.2014 14:00 U13 C VfB Marburg (GER) NK Uljanik (CRO) Pitch 4
121  8.07.2014 14:50 U13 C Gibraltar FA (GIB) ASD LP Monteurpinu (2) (ITA) Pitch 4
125  8.07.2014 15:40 U13 D Glentoran FC (NIR) FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) Pitch 4
129  8.07.2014 16:30 U13 D FK Sopoti (ALB) EPS Makedonia (GRE) Pitch 4
133  8.07.2014 17:20 U13 D FC Santos Tartu (EST) Glentoran FC (NIR) Pitch 4
137  9.07.2014 09:00 U13 D FK Sopoti (ALB) Glentoran FC (NIR) Pitch 4
141  9.07.2014 09:50 U13 D FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) FC Santos Tartu (EST) Pitch 4
145  9.07.2014 10:40 U13 D Glentoran FC (NIR) EPS Makedonia (GRE) Pitch 4
148  9.07.2014 11:30 U13 D FC Santos Tartu (EST) FK Sopoti (ALB) Pitch 4
152  9.07.2014 12:20 U13 D EPS Makedonia (GRE) FK Trakai-Rotalis (LTU) Pitch 4
155  9.07.2014 13:10 U13 B FC Honka (FIN) FS Daugava Riva (LAT) Pitch 4
158  9.07.2014 14:00 U13 B NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) RRC Boitsfort (BEL) Pitch 4
160  9.07.2014 14:50 U13 B FK Dinamo (ALB) FC Honka (FIN) Pitch 4
165  9.07.2014 15:40 U13 B FS Daugava Riva (LAT) NK Olimpija Ljubljana (SLO) Pitch 4
168  9.07.2014 16:30 U13 B RRC Boitsfort (BEL) FK Dinamo (ALB) Pitch 4
173  9.07.2014 17:20 U15 B Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Berliner SC (GER) Pitch 4
179  9.07.2014 18:10 U15 B Aseri SC Berlin (GER) CV Viareggio ASD (ITA) Pitch 4
186 10.07.2014 09:50 U15 B Çayyoluspor Kulübü (TUR) Aseri SC Berlin (GER) Pitch 4
190 10.07.2014 10:40 U15 B CV Viareggio ASD (ITA) Berliner SC (GER) Pitch 4
195 10.07.2014 12:20 U15 B Berliner SC (GER) Aseri SC Berlin (GER) Pitch 4
197 10.07.2014 14:00 U17 A CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) Pitch 4
202 10.07.2014 14:50 U17 A ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) FK Fieri (ALB) Pitch 4
206 10.07.2014 15:40 U17 A I KS Sleza Wroclaw (POL) Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) Pitch 4
210 10.07.2014 16:30 U17 A FK Fieri (ALB) CV Viareggio ASD (2) (ITA) Pitch 4
214 10.07.2014 17:20 U17 A Birzebbbuga Windmill (MLT) ASD LP Monteurpinu (ITA) Pitch 4
218 10.07.2014 18:10 U13 ROTL16 1st group E 2nd Best third Pitch 4
221 10.07.2014 19:00 U13 ROTL16 2nd group A 2nd group B Pitch 4
224 11.07.2014 09:00 U13 QF Winner 215 Winner 220 Pitch 4
230 11.07.2014 10:00 U13 QF Winner 211 Winner 216 Pitch 4
235 11.07.2014 11:00 U13 QF Winner 217 Winner 218 Pitch 4
236 11.07.2014 12:00 U13 QF Winner 219 Winner 221 Pitch 4
237 11.07.2014 13:00 U13 SF Winner 224 Winner 230 Pitch 4
238 11.07.2014 14:00 U13 SF Winner 235 Winner 236 Pitch 4
242 11.07.2014 14:50 U13 P3 Loser 237 Loser 238 Pitch 4
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